
Diary Dates - Autumn Term Two 2023

OCTOBER - Value of the month - Positivity

Monday 30th October INSET DAY - School is closed.

Tuesday 31st October Back to school - Welcome Back!

NOVEMBER - Value of the month - Self-Belief

Wednesday 1st November Koala class school trip

Wednesday 1st November Music Masters Year 2 Parent talk online at 6pm

Thursday 2nd November Festival of Light @ 5.45 pm

Thursday 2nd November Kangaroo class school trip

Friday 3rd November 10.30am - Gazelle class assembly

Tuesday 7th November 8.55am - 9.15am Maths Parent drop-in

Wednesday 8th November Open morning Nursery and Reception

Thursday 9th November 9.00am - Safeguarding Coffee morning

Friday 10th November 10.30am - Polar Bear class assembly

Monday 13th November Anti-Bullying week

Monday 13th November PTA Coffee morning

Wednesday 15th November Open morning Nursery and Reception

Thursday 16th November Federation Spanish Parent workshop virtual meeting

Friday 17th November Children in Need

Friday 17th November 8.55am - 9.15am - EYFS Parent drop-in

Wednesday 22nd November 8.55am - 9.15am - Parent reading drop-in

Thursday 23rd November 9.00am - Lexia Coffee morning

Monday 27th November Enterprise week

DECEMBER - Value of the month - Generosity

Friday 1st December Winter Enterprise event

Monday 4th December Music Master Christmas Concert - TBC

Tuesday 5th December Open morning Nursery and Reception

Wednesday 6th December Christmas jumper day and Christmas lunch

Friday 8th December Winter Fair

Thursday 14th December Whole school Christmas production

Monday 18th December Topic dress up day

Tuesday 19th December End of term - school finish at 1.30pm

Monday 20th December to Friday 5th January - Half Term - School Closed.

PLEASE NOTE THAT THESE DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BUT WE WILL NOTIFY YOU OF ANY CHANGES. THANK YOU!


